

2026 Instrumented Posterolateral Arthrodesis

Billing Guidance

Physician

CPT Code ¹	CPT Code Description	RVU (CF 33.40)	2026 Medicare National Average Payment
22612	Arthrodesis, posterior or posterolateral technique, single interspace: lumbar (with lateral transverse technique, when performed)	43.93	\$1,467.64
22840	Posterior non-segmental instrumentation (eg, Harrington rod technique, pedicle fixation across 1 interspace, atlantoaxial transarticular screw fixation, sublaminar wiring at C1, facet screw fixation) (List separately in addition to code for primary procedure)	20.01	\$668.35
20930	Allograft, morselized, or placement of osteopromotive material, for spine surgery only (List separately in addition to code for primary procedure)	N/A	Bundled Code

ASC

CPT Code ¹	CPT Code Description	PI	2026 Medicare National Average Payment
22612	Arthrodesis, posterior or posterolateral technique, single interspace: lumbar (with lateral transverse technique, when performed)	J8	\$13,491.52
22840	Posterior non-segmental instrumentation (eg, Harrington rod technique, pedicle fixation across 1 interspace, atlantoaxial transarticular screw fixation, sublaminar wiring at C1, facet screw fixation) (List separately in addition to code for primary procedure)	N1	N/A
20930	Allograft, morselized, or placement of osteopromotive material, for spine surgery only (List separately in addition to code for primary procedure)	N1	N/A

Hospital Outpatient

CPT Code ¹	CPT Code Description	SI	APC	2026 Medicare National Average Payment
22612	Arthrodesis, posterior or posterolateral technique, single interspace: lumbar (with lateral transverse technique, when performed)	J8	5116	\$17,228.14
22840	Posterior non-segmental instrumentation (eg, Harrington rod technique, pedicle fixation across 1 interspace, atlantoaxial transarticular screw fixation, sublaminar wiring at C1, facet screw fixation) (List separately in addition to code for primary procedure)	N1	N/A	N/A
20930	Allograft, morselized, or placement of osteopromotive material, for spine surgery only (List separately in addition to code for primary procedure)	N1	N/A	N/A



2026 Instrumented Posterolateral Arthrodesis

Billing Guidance

Example Diagnosis

Primary Diagnosis Codes	Diagnosis Code Description
M53.2X6	Spinal instabilities, lumbar region
M51.16	Intervertebral disc disorders with radiculopathy, lumbar region
M43.16	Spondylolisthesis, lumbar region
M47.26	Other spondylosis with radiculopathy, lumbar region
M54.16	Radiculopathy, lumbar region

Commercial (Private) Payers

Coverage for Posterolateral Spinal Arthrodesis varies by payer policy. We encourage providers to contact non-Medicare payers to confirm coverage prior to performing procedure.

CMS Final Rule 2026

<https://www.cms.gov/medicare/payment/prospective-payment-systems/acute-inpatient-pps/fy-2026-ipp-pps-final-rule-home-page>

DISCLAIMER: The information provided contains general reimbursement information, is only presented for illustrative purposes, and does not constitute reimbursement or legal advice. Reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, however, it is the sole responsibility of the provider to determine medical necessity, and to submit accurate and appropriate codes, charges and modifiers based on the services rendered and the patient's condition. Providers are also solely responsible for submitting claims for services consistent with coverage and billing requirements. Payer billing, coding and coverage requirements vary, and should be verified before treatment for limitations on diagnosis, coding, or service requirements because the existence of a specific code does not guarantee coverage or payment. Finally, all coding and billing submissions to the federal government must be truthful and not misleading, and requires full disclosure for the reimbursement of any service or procedure. Spinal Simplicity specifically disclaims any responsibility for actions or consequences resulting from the use of this information.

Current Procedural Terminology (CPT®) is copyright 1966, 1970, 1973, 1977, 1981, 1983-2021 by the American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association (AMA). Fee schedules, relative value units, conversion factors and/or related components are not assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT, and the AMA is not recommending their use. The AMA does not directly or indirectly practice medicine or dispense medical services. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained herein. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

